
Point Earner Report By PA

Spring  2026

Name Member # TMPSL PlaceTMWGender Team

9-Ball

Points 

% of

Avail
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Points

Per

Match

 6 909907Takashi Masubuchi  1 5M 06805  80.8 97 % 16.17

 2 410166Daiji Shin  2 2M 06805  75.0 30 % 15.00

 6 310945Nina Shiota  3 5F 06805  73.3 88 % 14.67

 7 316951Shota Kuroki  4 6M 06801  72.1 101 % 14.43

 3 416454Yoshiki Ajito  5 3M 06803  71.7 43 % 14.33

 4 912258Soichi Takahashi  6 3M 06802  70.0 56 % 14.00

 6 413005Kamui Hayasaka  7 5M 06805  63.3 76 % 12.67

 7 413687Leo Murata  8 5M 06802  62.9 88 % 12.57

 6 311548Anna Suda  9 5F 06803  62.5 75 % 12.50

 4 316952Atsushi Sakazaki  9 3M 06803  62.5 50 % 12.50

 4 516113Yoku Urushibara  11 3M 06804  61.3 49 % 12.25

 6 511676Tetsu Ohta  12 4M 06805  58.3 70 % 11.67

 3 410287Ryosuke Takahashi  13 2M 06804  53.3 32 % 10.67

 6 212895Hisaaki Wada  13 3M 06804  53.3 64 % 10.67

 4 410165Hirokazu Hando  15 2M 06805  51.3 41 % 10.25

 8 610754Yukimi Ando  16 4F 06803  50.6 81 % 10.13

 4 216127Arisa Watanabe  17 2F 06803  50.0 40 % 10.00

 8 315569Tomomi Yoshidome  18 3F 06804  49.4 79 % 9.88

 6 716455Taro Iwai  19 3M 06801  49.2 59 % 9.83

 6 417266Yudai Uemura  19 3M 06802  49.2 59 % 9.83

 5 516172Kunio Kataoka  21 2M 06801  48.0 48 % 9.60

 6 512539Keiya Nagasawa  22 3M 06801  47.5 57 % 9.50

 4 113879Shigure Hori  23 2F 06805  46.3 37 % 9.25

 5 613835Akiyoshi Shigenaga  24 2M 06803  46.0 46 % 9.20

 4 615426Ryui Kako  25 2M 06801  45.0 36 % 9.00

 6 416943Tatsumu Maeta  26 2M 06803  44.2 53 % 8.83

 6 609796Masato Suetsugu  27 2M 06802  42.5 51 % 8.50

 6 813551Kentaro Chishima  27 2M 06804  42.5 51 % 8.50

 3 805758Hisayuki Matsui  29 2M 06804  41.7 25 % 8.33

 6 304113Kumiko Hara  30 2F 06801  40.8 49 % 8.17

 6 405044Aiko Miyagi  30 2F 06804  40.8 49 % 8.17

 6 213902Moeko Masuda  32 2F 06802  39.2 47 % 7.83

 5 116693Saki Horiuchi  33 1F 06802  38.0 38 % 7.60

 4 404699Yasuko Kokubu  34 1F 06803  33.8 27 % 6.75

 6 216858Noritaka Sasamoto  35 1M 06805  29.2 35 % 5.83

 6 408501Natsumi Kurihara  36 1F 06802  25.8 31 % 5.17

 6 405049Megumi Kamazuka  37 0F 06801  21.7 26 % 4.33

 4 417139Yoshifumi Nakatani  38 0M 06804  20.0 16 % 4.00
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